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Kiddush is community sponsored.
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1 There will be no Bnos or Pirchei this week at LMS.
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Young Israel of the Main Line

Rabbi Avraham Steinberg

Shabbos Davening Times and Announcements

Parshas Mishpatim
February 5-6, 2016

Shabbos Davening Times

Candle lighting:
Mincha-Friday:
Tzais—Friday:

Sof Zman Krias Shema:
Parsha Shiur:
Sefer Mishlei with the
Malbim’s Commentary:
Shacharis:
Mincha:
Rabbi Steinberg’s Shiur
Medical Halacha Shiur
Maariv:

5:06pm
5:06pm
6:09pm

9:40am
7:50am

8:15am

8:45am
5:00pm

6:10pm

DLIVYN NYID
V'WWN LAY D

Next Week Davening Times
Sunday: 7:15am & 8:00am / 5:15pm / 5:37pm
Monday: 6:40am / 7:45pm (Maariv)
Tuesday & Wednesday: Rosh Chodesh Adar 1

Tuesday: 6:30am / 7:45pm (Maariv)
Wednesday:  6:30am / 7:45pm (Maariv)
Thursday: 6:40am / 7:45pm (Maariv)
Friday: 6:50am / 5:14pm (Mincha/Maariv)

Shabbos Candles Next Week:
Parshas Terumah: 5:14pm

The Sefer Mishlei with Malbim Shiur is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
The Shabbos Afternoon Mishna Berura Shiur for Boys & Men—Chelek Aleph—is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
The Shabbos Afternoon Medical Halacha Shiur is given by Dr. Daniel Eisenberg.

The Parsha Shiur is given by Naphtali Perlberger.

Upcoming events

Save the Date
Scholar-in-Residence Shabbaton with Rabbi Yonason Rosenblum: Shabbos Ki Sisa, Feb. 26-27. Details to be announced.

Chevra Mishnayos
The Chevra Mishnayos is learning Seder Moed, with the siyum on Parshas Terumah.


http://www.yiml.org

