Young Israel of the Main Line

Rabbi Avraham Steinberg

Shabbos Davening Times and Announcements

Parshas Mishpatim February 5–6, 2016



פרשת משפטים כ"ז שבט תשע"ו

Shabbos	Davening	Times

Candle lighting:	5:06pm
Mincha-Friday:	5:06pm
Tzais-Friday:	6:09pm
Sof Zman Krias Shema:	9:40am
Parsha Shiur:	7:50am
Sefer Mishlei with the	
Malbim's Commentary:	8:15am
Shacharis:	8:45am
Mincha:	5:00pm
Rabbi Steinberg's Shiur	
Medical Halacha Shiur	
Maariv:	6:10pm

Next Week Davening Times

 Sunday:
 7:15am & 8:00am / 5:15pm / 5:37pm

 Monday:
 6:40am / 7:45pm (Maariv)

 Tuesday & Wednesday:
 Rosh Chodesh Adar I

 Tuesday:
 6:30am / 7:45pm (Maariv)

 Wednesday:
 6:30am / 7:45pm (Maariv)

 Thursday:
 6:40am / 7:45pm (Maariv)

 Friday:
 6:50am / 5:14pm (Mincha/Maariv)

Shabbos Candles Next Week: Parshas Terumah: 5:14pm

קידוש

Kiddush is community sponsored.

שעורים

- The Sefer Mishlei with Malbim Shiur is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
- The Shabbos Afternoon Mishna Berura Shiur for Boys & Men—Chelek Aleph—is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
- The Shabbos Afternoon Medical Halacha Shiur is given by Dr. Daniel Eisenberg.
- The Parsha Shiur is given by Naphtali Perlberger.
- There will be no Bnos or Pirchei this week at LMS.

Upcoming events

Save the Date

Scholar-in-Residence Shabbaton with Rabbi Yonason Rosenblum: Shabbos Ki Sisa, Feb. 26-27. Details to be announced.

Chevra Mishnayos

The Chevra Mishnayos is learning Seder Moed, with the siyum on Parshas Terumah.